

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet
WPIL No. 58 of 2019

Sanjay Rajak **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Others

28/09/2022	Mr. Shivanshu Pandey, learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted time till 12.10.2022 to cure the defects pointed out by the Registry. List this case on 19.10.2022. Mr. Raghvendra Pradhan, learned Additional Advocate General, appearing for respondents No. 1 to 4, Mr. Ramakant Mishra, Deputy Solicitor General, appearing for respondent No. 5, Mr. Dhiraj Kumar Wankhede, learned counsel, appearing for respondent No. 6, Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, learned counsel, appearing for respondents No. 7 and 15, Mr. Saurabh Sharma, learned counsel, appearing for respondent No. 8, Dr. Sudeep Agrawal, learned counsel, appearing for respondent No. 13 and Mr. Ashutosh Singh Kacchawaha, learned counsel, appearing for respondent No. 14, are present. Sd/- (Arup Kumar Goswami) Chief Justice Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge